















营业收入 (亿元)	同比增长
36.29	6.75%
33.15	26.44%
28.20	-9.73%
24.67	-19.71%
23.58	40.29%
17.70	6.37%
12.87	2.05%

毛利润 (亿元)	同比增长
28.78	-8.97%
24.35	-42.19%
19.48	-25.17%
17.21	-8.46%
9	63.55%
8	-8.44%
0	26.46%
	-22.66%
	-11.68%
	1.26%

归母净利润 (亿元)	同比增长
1.07	-0.40%
1.6	27.26%
1.58	-54.65%
2.35	0.83
7.40	0.42
0.42	0.37
126.68	0.13
73.22	0.22
46.72	0.02
526.08	-0.48













